

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2145

In addition to the amendments to Senate Bill No. 2145 as printed on page 833 of the House Journal, Senate Bill No. 2145 is further amended as follows:

Page 1, line 10, replace "about" with "attempting" and remove "any of the"

Page 1, line 11, remove "provisions of" and replace "of the rules" with "rule"

Page 1, line 12, remove "the provisions of"

Page 1, line 24, replace "acted" with "engaged in the conduct" and replace "in the sense that the person was aware of what the" with ", knowingly, or recklessly."

Page 2, remove line 1

Page 2, line 2, remove "was being violated is not required."

Page 2, line 3, remove "the provisions of"

Renumber accordingly